
Pos 

AM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PRO/AM 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

4 

2 

11 

10 

8 

7 

5 

6 

14 

222 

13 

21 

18 

16 

111 

15 

73 

Class 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

Team 

Team AD BLUE 

SIM TEAM 

FICHETTO 

IMUN MICHA RACING 

MA - Sport 

LUMPERT 

GORENSKA RAJSING 

SBS 

PLEŠKO CARS 

PUNAT RACING 

PREŠA CERKLJE 

JGG TEAM 

BA-Motorsport 

MIXA RACING TEAM 

BOVI/TECA 

PRO VIZIJA 

M4M 

ŠEME/ ALOKES 

Nat 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SRB 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

Driver 1 

Bedenk 

Jereb 

Loia 

Marinčić 

Dušević 

Lumpert 

Rustja 

Gulič 

Pleško 

Grandovec 

Preša 

Štuflek 

Grm 

Milenković 

Glazer 

Robida D. 

Rezar 

Ivanuša 

Driver 2 

Gorjanc U. 

Jereb 

Barberini 

Ćošić 

Dessardo L. 

Hribsek 

Hlebanja 

Slanc 

Golob 

Bukovec 

Cerar 

Bovha 

Jerkič 

Mladenović 

Jelovčan 

Robida Z. 

Lenasi 

Šeme 

Driver 3 

Gorjanc 

Nartnik 

Lo Bello 

Vugrek 

Dessardo L. 

Jordan 

Pogačnik 

Repar 

Kladnik 

Kiler 

Cerar 

Dernovšek 

Avbelj 

Gruenfeld 

Štefančič 

Plevel 

Driver 4 

Desideri 

Prpić 

Dessardo P. 

Maver 

Bogataj 

FabIjan 

Vehicle 

AD BLUE Twingo Cup 

DEGRE Twingo Cup 

ZEROMETANO 2 Twingo Cup 

ŠEME 2 Twingo Cup 

MA-SPORT Twingo Cup 

ESET Twingo Cup 

NANKANG Twingo Cup 

METAL PROFIL Twingo Cup 

PLEŠKO CARS Twingo Cup 

ZEROMETANO 3 Twingo Cup 

PREŠA 2 Twingo Cup 

ZEROMETANO 1Twingo Cup 

ALIANSA Twingo Cup 

MIXA Twingo Cup 

BOVI/TECA Twingo Cup 

PRO VIZIJA Twingo Cup 

PIRNAR Twingo Cup 

ŠEME Twingo Cup 

Best Tm 

2:02.114 

2:02.704 

2:03.355 

2:03.683 

2:03.832 

2:03.865 

2:03.894 

2:05.102 

2:05.631 

2:06.142 

1:58.528 

1:59.137 

2:00.808 

2:00.811 

2:01.223 

1:58.516 

2:00.247 

2:01.669 

Diff 

0.590 

1.241 

1.569 

1.718 

1.751 

1.780 

2.988 

3.517 

4.028 

0.609 

2.280 

2.283 

2.695 

1.731 

3.153 

Laps 

17 

17 

14 

16 

16 

15 

15 

13 

15 

13 

11 

13 

16 

17 

16 

11 

14 

16 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.11.2021. 20:42:11 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Direktor utrke: Dean Grbac 
Predsjednik žirija: Arsen Ulčar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

ENDURANCE 2021. 
TWINGO CUP 

Službeni trening 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 15:34:34 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.11.2021. 15:35 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

3 

12 

17 

Class 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

Team 

JAŠKAPACK 

BUHC 

ZOLTAN 

Nat 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

Driver 1 

Pulić N. 

Oblak 

Oblak 

Driver 2 

Pulić I. 

Toplak 

Oblak A. 

Driver 3 

Jaška 

Gabrovšek 

Likovič 

Driver 4 

Orač 

Vehicle 

JAŠKAPACK Twingo Cup 

PREŠA 1 Twingo Cup 

ZOLTAN Twingo Cup 

Best Tm 

2:02.898 

2:03.851 

2:04.354 

Diff 

4.382 

5.335 

5.838 

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.11.2021. 20:42:11 
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Predsjednik žirija: Arsen Ulčar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

ENDURANCE 2021. 
TWINGO CUP 

Službeni trening 
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